
Campus Level 2025 School Year Email Extension Position

Alice Douse Elementary School 1ES Lawrence, Tina tina.lawrence@killeenisd.org 5795 SEL
Alice Douse Elementary School 1ES Granthon Yaravi yaravi.granthon@killeenisd.org 7502 SC
Alice Douse Elementary School 1ES Glover, Juanita juanita.glover@killeenisd.org 7485 SC
Brookhaven Elementary School 1ES Brown, Christina christina.brown@killeenisd.org 1441 SEL
Brookhaven Elementary School 1ES Varnado, Theodosia theodosia.varnado@killeenisd.org 1454 SC
Cedar Valley Elementary School 1ES Moreno, Justin justin.moreno@killeenisd.org 1504 SEL

Clarke Elementary School 1ES Daniels, Carolyn carolyn.daniels@killeenisd.org 1530 SEL
Clarke Elementary School 1ES Siaosi, Savali savali.siaosi@killeenisd.org 1530 SC
Clear Creek Elementary School 1ES Davis, Tina tina.davis@killeenisd.org 1550 SEL
Clear Creek Elementary School 1ES Gaston, Syreeta syreeta.gaston@killeenisd.org 1563 SC

Clifton Park Elementary School 1ES Ybarra, Alesia alesia.ybarra@killeenisd.org 1424 SEL
Clifton Park Elementary School 1ES Ortner, Alicia alicia.ortner@killeenisd.org 1591 SC

Fowler Elementary School 1ES Barnum, Crystal crystal.barnum@killeenisd.org 1769 SEL
Fowler Elementary School 1ES Benitez, Eddie eddie.benitez@killeenisd.org 1758 SC
Fowler Elementary School 1ES Finley, Dimikki dimikki.finley@killeenisd.org 1773 SC
Fowler Elementary School 1ES Hall, Susan susan.hall@killeenisd.org 1782 SC
Harker Heights Elementary School 1ES Scott, Abigail abigail.scott@killeenisd.org 2061 SEL
Harker Heights Elementary School 1ES Chrisman, Julie julie.chrisman@killeenisd.org 2058 SC
Harker Heights Elementary School 1ES Henning-Dutton, Heather heather.hennigdutton@killeenisd.org 2072 SC
Haybranch Elementary School 1ES Mitchel, Hunter hunter.mitchel@killeenisd.org 2091 SEL
Haybranch Elementary School 1ES Davis, Jennifer jennifer.l.davis@killeenisd.org 2108 SC
Haynes Elementary School 1ES McConnell, Tina tina.mcconnell@killeenisd.org 6760 SEL
Haynes Elementary School 1ES Nettleingham, Melissa melissa.nettleingham@killeenisd.org 6753 SC
Haynes Elementary School 1ES Hartman, Jessica jessica.hartman@killeenisd.org 6785 SC
Iduma Elementary School 1ES Jackson, Tiffany tiffany.jackson@killeenisd.org 2602 SEL
Iduma Elementary School 1ES Gilbert, Megan megan.gilbert@killeenisd.org 2865 SC
Iduma Elementary School 1ES Fuertes, Cristelita cristelita.fuertes@killeenisd.org 2601 SC
Ira Cross Elementary School 1ES Terrell, Teffiney teffiney.terrell@killeenisd.org 2589 SEL
Ira Cross Elementary School 1ES Baez, Natalie natalie.baez@killeenisd.org 2570 SC
Ira Cross Elementary School 1ES Cochran, Tyler tyler.cochran@killeenisd.org 2572 SC
Killeen Elementary School 1ES Johnson, Ayonna ayonna.johnson@killeenisd.org 0385 SEL

Killeen Elementary School 1ES Campos, Myra myra.campos@killeenisd.org 1842 SC
Killeen Elementary School 1ES Barto, Sabrina sabrina.barto@killeenisd.org 1862 SC
Maude Moore Elementary School 1ES Canfield, Monica monica.canfield@killeenisd.org 1656 SEL
Maude Moore Elementary School 1ES Horner, Chantelle chantelle.horner@killeenisd.org 1655 SC
Maude Moore Elementary School 1ES Joseph, Evelyn evelyn.joseph@killeenisd.org 1649 SC
Maxdale Elementary School 1ES Morehouse, Lauren lauren.morehouse@killeenisd.org 2858 SEL

Meadows Elementary School 1ES Golden, Shawn shawn.golden@killeenisd.org 1884 SEL
Meadows Elementary School 1ES Pittman, Adrien adrien.pittman@killeenisd.org 1880 SC
Meadows Elementary School 1ES Wetzel, Misti misti.wetzel@killeenisd.org 1876 SC
Montague Elementary School 1ES Crockett, Stephanie stephanie.crockett@killeenisd.org 2244 SEL
Montague Elementary School 1ES Hamilton, Heather heather.hamilton@killeenisd.org 2244 SC
Mountain View Elementary School 1ES Howell, Monica monica.howell@killeenisd.org 1906 SEL
Mountain View Elementary School 1ES Davis, Tamika tamika.davis@killeenisd.org 1908 SC
Mountain View Elementary School 1ES Beauchamp, Claudia claudia.beauchamp@killeenisd.org 1915 SC
Nolanville Elementary School 1ES Hennage, Kristin kristin.hennage@killeenisd.org 6238 SEL
Nolanville Elementary School 1ES Heflin, Justine justine.heflin@killeenisd.org 6238 SC
Oveta Culp Hobby Elementary School 1ES Beeg, Christine christine.beeg@killeenisd.org 6521 SEL
Oveta Culp Hobby Elementary School 1ES Baggott, Jessica jessica.baggott@killeenisd.org 6521 SC
Oveta Culp Hobby Elementary School 1ES Miranda, Cristina cristina.miranda@killeenisd.org 6521 SC
Pat Carney Elementary School 1ES Parker, Avery avery.parker@killeenisd.org 1967 SEL
Pat Carney Elementary School 1ES Alexander, Amy amy.n.alexander@killeenisd.org 1972 SC
Pat Carney Elementary School 1ES Bonner, Crystal crystal.bonner@killeenisd.org 7182 SC
Peebles Elementary School 1ES Torres-Rivera, Jaime jaime.torresrivera@killeenisd.org 2145 SEL
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Peebles Elementary School 1ES Trejo, Vanessa vanessa.trejo@killeenisd.org 2148 SC
Pershing Park Elementary School 1ES Lavan, Sonja sonja.lavan@killeenisd.org 6852 SEL
Pershing Park Elementary School 1ES Hodges, Clarissa clarissa.hodges@killeenisd.org 1865 SC
Pershing Park Elementary School 1ES Aguilar, Ruth ruth.aguilar@killeenisd.org 6853 SC
Pershing Park Elementary School 1ES Bates Evans, Monica monica.batesevans@killeenisd.org 1827 SC
Reeces Creek Elementary School 1ES Calvert, Jamie jamie.calvert@killeenisd.org 2163 SEL
Reeces Creek Elementary School 1ES Bolden, Jennifer jennifer.bolden@killeenisd.org 2171 SC
Reeces Creek Elementary School 1ES Munoz, Shana shana.munoz@killeenisd.org 6992 SC
Richard Cavazos Elementary School 1ES Roberts, Lynda lynda.roberts@killeenisd.org 7036 SEL
Richard Cavazos Elementary School 1ES Smith, Tracy tracy.smith@killeenisd.org 7034 SC
Saegert Elementary School 1ES Coney, Delores delores.coney@killeenisd.org 6679 SEL
Saegert Elementary School 1ES Gathright, Arkisha arkisha.gathright@killeenisd.org 5441 SC
Saegert Elementary School 1ES Borja, Leeana leeanalynn.borja@killeenisd.org 6736 SC
Skipcha Elementary School 1ES Rice, Sarah sarah.rice@killeenisd.org 6719 SEL
Skipcha Elementary School 1ES Russell, Joan joan.russell@killeenisd.org 6698 SC
Skipcha Elementary School 1ES Journey, Patricia patricia.journey@killeenisd.org 6696 SC
Timber Ridge Elementary School 1ES Zambrana,Joselyn joselyn.zambrana@killeenisd.org 6652 SEL
Timber Ridge Elementary School 1ES Mobley, Stephanie stephanie.mobley@killeenisd.org 6636 SC
Timber Ridge Elementary School 1ES DeVito, Deborah deborah.devito@killeenisd.org 6670 SC
Trimmier Elementary School 1ES Tillis, Myesha myesha.tillis@killeenisd.org 2283 SEL
Trimmier Elementary School 1ES Alvarez, Gigi gigi.alvarez@killeenisd.org 2279 SC
Trimmier Elementary School 1ES Gillespie, Brenda brenda.gillespie@killeenisd.org 2278 SC
Venable Village Elementary School 1ES King, Jennifer jennifer.king@killeenisd.org 2003 SEL
Venable Village Elementary School 1ES Petty, Mindy mindy.petty@killeenisd.org 5031 SC

Willow Springs Elementary School (0.5) 1ES Ray, Ben ben.ray@killeenisd.org 2026 SEL
Willow Springs Elementary School (0.5) 1ES Bush, Dominique dominique.bush@killeenisd.org 2036 SEL

Willow Springs Elementary School 1ES Verrego, Lynn lynn.verrego@killeenisd.org 2040 SC
Audie Murphy Middle School 2MS Montez, Ashley ashley.montez@killeenisd.org 6556 SEL
Audie Murphy Middle School 2MS Gillin-Joyce, Colleen colleen.gillinjoyce@killeenisd.org 6530 SC
Audie Murphy Middle School 2MS Moen, Sasha sasha.moen@killeenisd.org 6541 SC
Charles Patterson Middle School 2MS Rodriguez-Naoe, Debbie debbie.rodrigueznaoe@killeenisd.org 7101 SEL
Charles Patterson Middle School 2MS Luepke, Keri keri.luepke@killeenisd.org 7110 SC
Charles Patterson Middle School 2MS Notestine-Douglass, Cristine christine.notestinedouglass@killeenisd.org 7111 SC
Eastern Hills Middle School 2MS Kees, Ebony ebony.kees@killeenisd.org 1141 SEL
Eastern Hills Middle School 2MS Boles, Shelby shelby.boles@killeenisd.org 1116 SC
Eastern Hills Middle School 2MS Sheffield, Joanne joanne.sheffield@killeenisd.org 1117 SC
Gateway Middle School 2MS Franklin, Antione antione.franklin@killeenisd.org 1695 SEL
Gateway Middle School 2MS Adams, Marlene marlene.adams@killeenisd.org 1692 SC
Jimmie Don Aycock Middle School 2MS Schleiden, Cydney cydney.schleiden@killeenisd.org 3308 SEL
Jimmie Don Aycock Middle School 2MS Sobers, Amy amy.sobers@killeenisd.org 3307 SC
Jimmie Don Aycock Middle School 2MS Peterson, Amber amber.peterson@killeenisd.org 3320 SC
Liberty Hill Middle School 2MS Smith, Bethany bethany.smith@killeenisd.org 1404 SEL
Liberty Hill Middle School 2MS Shaw, Adreana adreana.shaw@killeenisd.org 1381 SC
Liberty Hill Middle School 2MS Bailey, Cynthia cynthia.bailey@killeenisd.org 1380 SC
Live Oak Ridges Middle School 2MS Storms, Raymond raymond.storms@killeenisd.org 2499 SEL
Live Oak Ridges Middle School 2MS Emery, Crisanta crisanta.tidwell@killeenisd.org 2506 SC
Live Oak Ridges Middle School 2MS Fay, Deborah deborah.fay@killeenisd.org 2507 SC
Manor Middle School 2MS Hadley, Esther esther.hadley@killeenisd.org 1335 SEL
Manor Middle School 2MS Hodge, Casandra casandra.hodge@killeenisd.org 1313 SC
Manor Middle School 2MS Gibson, Krysdanell krysdanell.gibson@killeenisd.org 1315 SC
Nolan Middle School 2MS Pollard, HaJuania hajuania.pollard@killeenisd.org 7911 SEL
Nolan Middle School 2MS Dunnells, Laura laura.dunnells@killeenisd.org 1155 SC
Nolan Middle School 2MS Fiorenza, Haley haley.fiorenza@killeenisd.org 1182 SC
Nolan Middle School 2MS Johnson, Sandra sandra.johnson@killeenisd.org 7840 STEM
Palo Alto Middle School 2MS Wilson, Natasha natasha.wilson@killeenisd.org 1215 SEL
Palo Alto Middle School 2MS Pickettay, Deirdre deirdre.pickettay@killeenisd.org 1210 SC
Palo Alto Middle School 2MS Lugo-Kinn, Irma mimi.lugokinn@killeenisd.org 1209 SC
Rancier Middle School 2MS McDonald, Candice candice.mcdonald@killeenisd.org 1288 SEL
Rancier Middle School 2MS Rivera, Christina christina.rivera@killeenisd.org 1281 SC
Rancier Middle School 2MS Burks, Sandra sandra.burks@killeenisd.org 1282 SC
Smith Middle School 2MS Murray, Yolanda yolanda.murray@killeenisd.org 1038 SEL
Smith Middle School 2MS Pursche, Brilina brilina.pursche@killeenisd.org 1061 SC
Smith Middle School 2MS Harris Ruffin, Renecia renecia.harrisruffin@killeenisd.org 7839 STEM
Smith Middle School 2MS Dill, Takia takia.dill@killeenisd.org 1058 SC
Smith Middle School 2MS Roberts, Nancy nancy.roberts@killeenisd.org 1033 SC
Union Grove Middle School 2MS Morris, Margaret margaret.morris@killeenisd.org 6603 SEL
Union Grove Middle School 2MS Justice, Caasieki caasieki.justice@killeenisd.org 6590 SC
Union Grove Middle School 2MS Duke, Sarah sarah.duke@killeenisd.org 6589 SC
Chapparral High School 3HS Moore, Megan megan.moore@killeenisd.org 3530 Registrar
Chaparral High School 3HS Adams, Renata renata.adams@killeenisd.org 3516 SEL
Chaparral High School 3HS Macias, Krystina krystina.macias@killeenisd.org 3514 SC
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Chaparral High School 3HS Ford, Tamara tamara.ford@killeenisd.org 3510 SC
Chaparral High School 3HS Trimble, Ozioma ozioma.trimble@killeenisd.org 3512 SC
Chaparral High School 3HS Lau, Theresa theresa.lau@killeenisd.org 3511 SC
Chaparral High School 3HS Gardner, Tasha tasha.gardner@killeenisd.org 3513 SC

Early College High School 3HS Leitsch, David david.leitsch@killeenisd.org 0562 Registrar
Early College High School 3HS Helvetius, Daniel daniel.helvetius@killeenisd.org 0283 SEL
Early College High School 3HS Ballard, Ebony ebony.ballard@killeenisd.org 0563 SC
Early College High School 3HS Young, Rocky rocky.young@killeenisd.org 0263 SC
Early College High School 3HS Sather, Valerie valerie.sather@killeenisd.org 0569 SC
Early College High School 3HS Cyr, Allyson allyson.cyr@killeenisd.org 0291 SC
Ellison High School 3HS Critchfield, Barbara barbara.critchfield@killeenisd.org 0617 Registrar
Ellison High School 3HS Gilliam, Jermaine jermaine.gilliam@killeenisd.org 0696 SEL
Ellison High School 3HS Noteboom, Sarah sarah.noteboom@killeenisd.org 0625 SC
Ellison High School 3HS Picot, Amy amy.picot@killeenisd.org 0626 SC
Ellison High School 3HS DeKeratry, Roslyn roslyn.dekeratry@killeenisd.org 0628 SC
Ellison High School 3HS Schaub, Juli juli.schaub@killeenisd.org 0624 SC
Ellison High School 3HS Rogers, Kimberly kimberly.rogers@killeenisd.org 0620 SC

Gateway High School 3HS Cordero, Erica erica.vcordero@killeenisd.org 1704 Registrar
Gateway High School 3HS Turner, Monique monique.turner@killeenisd.org 1721 SEL
Gateway High School 3HS Velez. Elsie elsie.velez@killeenisd.org 1710 SC
Harker Heights High School 3HS Shultz, Kimberly kimberly.shultz@killeenisd.org 0888 Registrar
Harker Heights High School 3HS House, Laura laura.house@killeenisd.org 0844 SEL
Harker Heights High School 3HS Jackson, Maria maria.jackson@killeenisd.org 2351 SC
Harker Heights High School 3HS Garcia, Maria maria.garcia@killeenisd.org 0807 SC
Harker Heights High School 3HS Price, Deleen deleen.price@killeenisd.org 0824 SC
Harker Heights High School 3HS Kostencki, Warren warren.kostencki@killeenisd.org 0882 SC
Harker Heights High School 3HS Littlejohn, Laua laura.littlejohn@killeenisd.org 0835 SC
Harker Heights High School 3HS Perry, Wendy wendy.perry@killeenisd.org 0892 SC
Killeen Career Center 3HS Kelley, Melondy melondy.kelley@killeenisd.org 3811 SC
Killeen Career Center 3HS Jones, Yolanda yolanda.jones@killeenisd.org 3806 SC
Killeen Career Center 3HS Stall, Jamie jamie.stall@killeenisd.org 3812 SC
Killeen Career Center 3HS Brooks, Shatilya shatilya.brooks@killeenisd.org 3805 SC
Killeen High School 3HS Braxton, Karla karla.braxton@killeenisd.org 7209 Registrar
Killeen High School 3HS Staples, Charity charity.staples@killeenisd.org 7221 SEL
Killeen High School 3HS Hernandez, Daniela daniela.hernandez@killeenisd.org 7220 SC
Killeen High School 3HS Reddien, Katrin katrin.reddien@killeenisd.org 7222 SC
Killeen High School 3HS Fritsche, Donna donna.fritsche@killeenisd.org 7219 SC
Killeen High School 3HS Guhlin, Amanda amanda.guhlin@killeenisd.org 7218 SC
Killeen High School 3HS Juarez, Shelley shelley.juarez@killeenisd.org 7215 SC
Killeen High School 3HS Kelly-Lopez, Marlena marlena.kellylopez@killeenisd.org 7217 SC
Pathways Academic Campus 3HS Harper, Gladys gladys.harper@killeenisd.org 7253 Registrar
Pathways Academic Campus 3HS Pettaway, Tinisha tinisha.pettaway@killeenisd.org 7249 SEL
Pathways Academic Campus 3HS West, Michele michele.west@killeenisd.org 7256 SC
Pathways Academic Campus 3HS Flowers, Tanika tanika.flowers@killeenisd.org 7255 SC
Shoemaker High School 3HS Traino, Esperanza esperanza.traino@killeenisd.org 0968 Registrar
Shoemaker High School 3HS Kees, Kendrick kendrick.kees@killeenisd.org 0941 SEL
Shoemaker High School 3HS Hodge-Cummings, Merium merium.hodgecummings@killeenisd.org 0936 SC
Shoemaker High School 3HS Hall, Alexandria alexandria.hall@killeenisd.org 0995 SC
Shoemaker High School 3HS Hicks, Bernadette bernadette.hicks@killeenisd.org 0993 SC
Shoemaker High School 3HS Jones, Nicolya nicolya.jones@killeenisd.org 0970 SC
Shoemaker High School 3HS Faulhaber, Tijuana tijuana.faulhaber@killeenisd.org 0925 SC
Shoemaker High School 3HS Kyle, Chernitra chernitra.kyle@killeenisd.org 0969 SC
STEM Academy CTC 3HS Rubianes, Luz luz.rubianes@killeenisd.org 7841 STEM

Registrar
SEL
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